Medi-Cal Optometrist List

1. Medi-Cal covers one comprehensive eye exam every two years at no cost to you. The optometrists listed below accept Medi-Cal. You can call one of these

optometrists or visit their office to schedule an appointment for an eye exam. After your exam, ask for a copy of your prescription for glasses.

2. You may then drop in with the valid prescription to an upcoming Optical Day at Project Homeless Connect (25 Van Ness Ave) on:

Date:

Time:

or Date:

Time:

If you have questions, please call Project Homeless Connect at 1-855-588-7968.
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OPTOMETRIST
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OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
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OPTOMETRIST
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OPTOMETRIST
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WEINSTEIN, O.D.

SINOW AND MUI

CHANG, BRADFORD OD

LEE, MICHAEL L OD

TONG, SENOCH P OD

HIURA, RONALD N OD
CARCAMO, ARISTIDES OD
GO, RANDALL OD

MISSION OPTOMETRY INC
NEHREBECKI, PETER OD
STAMPER OPTOMETRY INC
CHUN, JUNE OD

CHAN, TERRENCE L OD

DRS WONG, TOTSUBO, NG, HOM
KAISER PERMANENTE
CATHOLIC HEALTHCARE WEST
VISION CARE OPTOMETRY
S.F. EYE CARE OPTOME
SIMSARIAN, RICHARD ZOD

L. BRUCE MEBINE O.D.
QUAN, CHESTER COD
CHONG, RICHARD J OD
CRYSTAL CLEAR VISION
KWONG, AVON W

MUI, CELILIA YEE HUNG OD
NORTH EAST MEDICAL S
UCSF MEDICAL CENTER

UCSF OPTICAL DISPENSARY
UCSF VISION AT MISSION BAY

291 GEARY ST.

71 6TH STREET

929 CLAY STREET

748 SACRAMENTO ST
899 WASHINGTON ST
1418 POLK ST

1000 VALENCIA ST
2458 MISSION ST
2490 MISSION STREET
240 SHOTWELL ST
2508 MISSION ST
4390 MISSION ST
1752 FILLMORE ST
1826 BUCHANAN ST STEA
1635 DIVISADERO ST STE 490
2235 HAYES ST

6918 GEARY BLVD

2380 IRVING STREET
1719 NORIEGA ST

340 W PORTAL AVE
1541 SLOAT BLVD

1833 POWELL ST

781 VALLEJO STREET
611 BROADWAY

1426 STOCKTON ST
1520 STOCKTON STREET
1635 DIVISADERO ST
500 PARNASSUS ST
1825 FOURTH ST

STE 203

STE 006

STE 206

STEB1
5TH FLR

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
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SAN FRANCISCO
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94102
94103
94108
94108
94108
94109
94110
94110
94110
94110
94110
94112
94115
94115
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94117
94121
94122
94122
94127
94132
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(415) 397-3387
(415) 777-3626
(415) 982-1700
(415) 781-7437
(415) 781-4524
(415) 776-2352
(415) 826-2020
(415) 648-2129
(415) 550-8778
(415) 621-5335
(415) 824-2374
(415) 585-4966
(415) 921-1500
(415) 931-1903
(415) 833-2795
(415) 750-5500
(415) 750-0100
(415) 566-8199
(415) 664-3633
(415) 664-3089
(415) 753-5338
(415) 362-2000
(415) 677-9930
(415) 982-0388
(415) 421-6666
(415) 391-9686
(415) 353-2800
(415) 476-3100
(415) 502-2066



