Medi-Cal Optometrist List

1. Medi-Cal covers one comprehensive eye exam every two years at no cost to you. The optometrists listed below accept Medi-Cal. You can call one of these optometrists or visit their office to schedule an appointment for an eye exam. After your exam, ask for a copy of your prescription for glasses.

2. You may then **drop in** with the valid prescription to an upcoming Optical Day at Project Homeless Connect (25 Van Ness Ave) on:

Date:	Time:	or Date:		Time:		
f you have questions, ہ	please call Project Homeless Connect at 1-85	55-588-7968.				
OPTOMETRIST	WEINSTEIN, O.D.	291 GEARY ST.		SAN FRANCISCO	94102	(415) 397-3387
OPTOMETRIST	SINOW AND MUI	71 6TH STREET		SAN FRANCISCO	94103	(415) 777-3626
OPTOMETRIST	CHANG, BRADFORD OD	929 CLAY STREET	STE 203	SAN FRANCISCO	94108	(415) 982-1700
OPTOMETRIST	LEE, MICHAEL L OD	748 SACRAMENTO ST		SAN FRANCISCO	94108	(415) 781-7437
OPTOMETRIST	TONG, SENOCH P OD	899 WASHINGTON ST	STE 006	SAN FRANCISCO	94108	(415) 781-4524
OPTOMETRIST	HIURA, RONALD N OD	1418 POLK ST		SAN FRANCISCO	94109	(415) 776-2352
OPTOMETRIST	CARCAMO, ARISTIDES OD	1000 VALENCIA ST		SAN FRANCISCO	94110	(415) 826-2020
OPTOMETRIST	GO, RANDALL OD	2458 MISSION ST		SAN FRANCISCO	94110	(415) 648-2129
OPTOMETRIST	MISSION OPTOMETRY INC	2490 MISSION STREET		SAN FRANCISCO	94110	(415) 550-8778
OPTOMETRIST	NEHREBECKI, PETER OD	240 SHOTWELL ST	STE 206	SAN FRANCISCO	94110	(415) 621-5335
OPTOMETRIST	STAMPER OPTOMETRY INC	2508 MISSION ST		SAN FRANCISCO	94110	(415) 824-2374
OPTOMETRIST	CHUN, JUNE OD	4390 MISSION ST		SAN FRANCISCO	94112	(415) 585-4966
OPTOMETRIST	CHAN, TERRENCE L OD	1752 FILLMORE ST		SAN FRANCISCO	94115	(415) 921-1500
OPTOMETRIST	DRS WONG, TOTSUBO, NG, HOM	1826 BUCHANAN ST	STE A	SAN FRANCISCO	94115	(415) 931-1903
OPTOMETRIST	KAISER PERMANENTE	1635 DIVISADERO ST	STE 490	SAN FRANCISCO	94115	(415) 833-2795
OPTOMETRIST	CATHOLIC HEALTHCARE WEST	2235 HAYES ST		SAN FRANCISCO	94117	(415) 750-5500
OPTOMETRIST	VISION CARE OPTOMETRY	6918 GEARY BLVD		SAN FRANCISCO	94121	(415) 750-0100
OPTOMETRIST	S.F. EYE CARE OPTOME	2380 IRVING STREET		SAN FRANCISCO	94122	(415) 566-8199
OPTOMETRIST	SIMSARIAN, RICHARD Z OD	1719 NORIEGA ST		SAN FRANCISCO	94122	(415) 664-3633
OPTOMETRIST	L. BRUCE MEBINE O.D.	340 W PORTAL AVE		SAN FRANCISCO	94127	(415) 664-3089
OPTOMETRIST	QUAN, CHESTER C OD	1541 SLOAT BLVD		SAN FRANCISCO	94132	(415) 753-5338
OPTOMETRIST	CHONG, RICHARD J OD	1833 POWELL ST		SAN FRANCISCO	94133	(415) 362-2000
OPTOMETRIST	CRYSTAL CLEAR VISION	781 VALLEJO STREET		SAN FRANCISCO	94133	(415) 677-9930
OPTOMETRIST	KWONG, AVON W	611 BROADWAY		SAN FRANCISCO	94133	(415) 982-0388
OPTOMETRIST	MUI, CELILIA YEE HUNG OD	1426 STOCKTON ST		SAN FRANCISCO	94133	(415) 421-6666
OPTOMETRIST	NORTH EAST MEDICAL S	1520 STOCKTON STREET		SAN FRANCISCO	94133	(415) 391-9686
OPTOMETRIST	UCSF MEDICAL CENTER	1635 DIVISADERO ST		SAN FRANCISCO	94143	(415) 353-2800
OPTOMETRIST	UCSF OPTICAL DISPENSARY	500 PARNASSUS ST	STE B1	SAN FRANCISCO	94143	(415) 476-3100
OPTOMETRIST	UCSF VISION AT MISSION BAY	1825 FOURTH ST	5TH FLR	SAN FRANCISCO	94158	(415) 502-2066